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INTRODUCTION

TYPICAL  APPLICATIONS

A1

R50V~300V,0.1W
ULTRA SMALL SIZE HIGH 
VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLYMM

MM SELECTION  EXAMPLE

Series 

Number

Maximum 

Output

Power

(W)

Wisman's MM series are micro-modules that provide output voltages ranging from  50V to 300V and output power is 0.1W. MM modules are 

compact six-sided shielded modules with ultra-low noise, high stability and ultra-low temperature coefficient. All models are provided with 

external potentiometer or an external voltage monitoringpanel. This series modules have protection functions including over current 

protection, arc fault protection and short circuit protection.

OUTPUT VOLTAGE 50V~300V

OUTPUT POWER 0.1W 

COMPACT AND LIGHT WEIGHT

LOW TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT 10PPM/℃

MM SELECTION TABLE

Maximum 

Output

Voltage

(kV)

Output Polarity  

P:positive

N:negative

A

M
IC

R
O

-M
O

D
U

L
E

S

OVER CURRENT ,SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION

LOW NOISE, LOW RIPPLE<5MVP-P

kV mA P(W)  kV mA P(W) MODELMODEL

11X11X11

0.05 2.00 0.1

0.10.670.15

0.25 0.40 0.1

0.1 1 0.1

0.10.50.2

0.3 0.33 0.1

MM0.05*0.1

MM0.15*0.1

MM0.25*0.1

MM0.1*0.1

MM0.2*0.1

MM0.3*0.1

MM *0.3 0.1

+5V INPUT
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HIGH STABILITY: 10PPM/HR

M a s s s p e c t r o m e t r y,  P h o t o m u l t i p l i e r  t u b e s  ( P M T ) ,  s o l i d  s t a t e  d e t e c t o r s ,  P i e z o  c r y s t a l  d e v i c e s ,  

ul trasonic transducers, microchannel plates (MCP), spectroscopy, scint i l lat ion counters, electron mult ipl ier 

detectors, nuclear Instruments,  electrophoresis, semiconductor testing, DNA sequencing, radiation counter, electron and ion 

b e a m s , e l e c t r o s t a t i c c h u c k , h i g h v o l t a g e , b i a s h i p o t t e s t i n g , p r e c i s i o n l e n s e s , i m a g e i n t e n s i f i e r s , 

semiconduc to r t es t i ng , chemica l app l i ca t i ons , l abo ra to ry app l i ca t i ons , i ndus t r i a l app l i ca t i on supp l i es .
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50V~300V,0.1W
ULTRA SMALL SIZE HIGH 

VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY
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MM SPECIFICATIONS 

MM PIN INFORMATION  

+5Vdc±2%,  input current 90mA. 

MM CONNECTION DIAGRAM

MM DIMENSIONS

50V~300V optional.

<5mVp-p.

0.001%/hr after a 30 minute warm-up period.

0~+2.5Vdc=0 to 100%  output v , Zout = 20k Accuracy= 1oltage W . ± % .

±0.001% (input voltage change±2%). 

<10ppm/℃.

-40℃~+85℃.

0.433”H x 0.433”W x 0.433”D (11.00mm x 11.00mm x 11.00mm).

  Voltage Line Regulation

   Voltage Monitor

  Voltage Load Regulation

  Temperature Coefficient

  Operating Temperature

  Storage Temperature

  Dimensions

  Voltage Programming

   Stability

  Ripple  

  Output 

  Input Voltage 

PARAMETER                          DESCRIBE

By external 20k potentiometer or external voltage control(Vp-in) 0~ 2.5 Vdc, Zin = 100kW W

±0.01% (no load to full load change).

0℃~+50 ℃.

  Weight

20%~85% RH, non-condensing.  Humidity

Convection cooled.  Cooling

             PIN
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Power Input +5Vdc±2%

             DESCRIPTION                   

Voltage Programming, Zin=100k0 ~+2.5Vdc =0~100% rated output,  W

HV Output

Signal Ground

Power Ground

+2.5Vdc Reference

DIMENSIONS:in.[mm]

5g.

0.433[11]
0

.4
3

3
[1

1
]

⑥①②③④⑤

⑦

0.05[1.27]×5

0
.2

4
4

[6
.2

]

0.091[2.32]

0.095[2.4]
0.039[1]

0
.1

5
7

[4
]

0.42[10.7]

0.12[3]

0.016[0.4]

0.024[0.6]

0.433[11]

0.433[11]

0
.1

2
[3

]

BOTTOM VIEW

① Vin HV-OUT ⑦
+5Vdc

20kW

Note: The shell must be grounded 

   0~+2.5Vdc

③

④
+

+

LOAD

BOTTOM VIEW

② GND

③ GND

④ Vp-in

⑤ Vref

⑥ Vmon+
V

Voltage monitor, Zout=20k0 ~+2.5 Vdc =0 ~100%   rated output ,  W
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INTER
CAP(uF)  MODEL P(W) mA kV 

INTER
CAP(uF)  MODEL  kV mA P(W)  kV mA P(W) MODEL 

INTER
CAP(uF)  
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0.125~60kV
60W/125W/250W
High Power ModuleMUC

       wisman’s MUC Series DC-to-DC converters is an extension of the MU series, directly addressing the high power density 

needs of > 30 W applications. High-power MUC units provide up to 60/125/250 W. This high powerdensity is especially

suited to high-energy systems with large capacitances, fast repetition rates, or highcontinuous-DC-power requirements. 

       

INTRODUCTION

  MUC  SELECTION TABLE

       Laser,Cap charging,Pulsed power,Pulse generation,Test equipment,Pulsed  Ion pump , Plasma generator, Electrostatic precipitator,

Deposition,HV amplifier bias,Insulation testing (hi-pot),Time-domain-resolver (TDR)Motor winding tester or cable thumper

TYPICAL  APPLICATIONS

 *

Series 

Number

    Maximum 

Output

   Voltage

(kV)

           Power  Polarity

Very low profile

Output current and voltage monitors

Oem customization available

High power-to-voltage density
High efficiency
Very fast rise with very low overshoot

6

P：Positive Polarity  

    Maximum 

Output

     Power(W)

MUC SELECTION  EXAMPLE

N：Negative Polarity

250

    VP：Voltage

    

    IP： current

    Programming

    VPM：Voltage

    and current

     

      

    

     

Programming

Programming

    VM：Voltage

    Monitor

    IM： Voltage

    Monitor

    IPM：Voltage

    current

    Monitor

    

     

VIP VIMMUC

OPTION OPTION

5

10:0 to10Vdc=

0 to maximum

output

5:0 to5Vdc=

0 to maximum

output

OPTION

5

10:0 to10Vdc=

0 to maximum

output

5:0 to5Vdc=

0 to maximum

output

OPTION

Output short-circuit protection

Maximum Iout capability down  to 0 V

Maximum Iout during charge/rise time

60, 125, or 250 W of output power

 kV mA P(W) MODEL 

15MUC0.125*60480 MUC4*60 1.5

500 MUC0.25*125 2.78

4.00

6.25

MUC0.5*60

MUC0.5*125

120

250

1.2

2.5

2.4

5.00

0.125

0.25

0.5

4

6

8

20.83

7.5

15.63

MUC6*125

MUC8*60

MUC8*125

15

1.25

45

1000 MUC0.25*250 5.5612.541.67 MUC6*250

MUC0.125*1251000 MUC4*125 3.1258.3331.25 40

2000 MUC0.125*250 6.2516.6762.5 MUC4*250

240 MUC0.25*60 1.333.0010 MUC6*60

MUC0.5*250500 5.0010.031.25 MUC8*250

 60

125

60

125

250

125

250

60

250

125 MUC1*125 2.274.17

MUC2*60

MUC2*125

30

62.5

1.00

2.083

1.72

3.57

1

2

10

12

12.5

5

10.42

MUC10*125

MUC12*60

MUC12*125

30 55

250 MUC1*250 4.558.3325 MUC10*250

60 MUC1*60 1.0926 MUC10*60

MUC2*250125 4.1677.1420.83 MUC12*250

125

60

125

250

60

250

60

125

60

125

250

125

250

60

250

125

60

125

250

60

250

20

25

35

50

60

 60

125

60

125

250

125

250

60

250

125

60

125

250

60

250

 60

125

60

125

250

125

250

60

250

125

60

125

250

60

250

MUC15*60

MUC20*125

MUC25*60

MUC25*125

MUC20*250

MUC15*125

MUC15*250

MUC20*60

MUC25*250

MUC30*125

MUC35*60

MUC35*125

MUC30*250

MUC30*60

MUC35*250

MUC40*60

MUC45*125

MUC50*60

MUC50*125

MUC45*250

MUC40*125

MUC40*250

MUC45*60

MUC50*250

MUC55*125

MUC60*60

MUC60*125

MUC55*250

MUC55*60

MUC60*250

M1

M1:≤6kV(60W/125W)
M2:≤6kV  double output
M3:≤6kV(250W)
M4:＞6kV,≤15kV(60W/125W)
M5:＞15kV,≤30kV(60W/125W)
M6:＞6kV,≤30kV(250W)

OPTION

INTER
CAP(uF)  

0.90

0.90

0.43

0.43

1.80

0.90

1.80

0.90

0.85

0.019

0.019

0.019

0.038

0.019

0.038

0.013

0.013

4400

2200

0.026

0.013

0.026

0.013

1500

1467

2933

1467

1500

2933

750

2200

880

1100

733

750

1100

750

1320

500

550

750

750

500

825

375

750

600

600

600

300

750

375

600

300

500

500

500

250

500

250

M7:＞30kV,≤50kV
M8:＞30kV,≤60kV

≤6kV modelcan provide Double output 
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(Customizable within the range of -55℃~+125℃ )
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